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Churchill’s

RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

CHURCHILL'’S BREAKFAST

PINES MADE GRANOLA $16

Vanilla Yogurt, Fresh Cut Fruit, and Your Choice of Toast

ANNAPOLIS BREAKFAST $18

Two Eggs any Style, Bacon or Sausage, Home Fries and Toast

TOASTED BAGEL WITH LOCAL SMOKED SALMON $20
Dill and Caper, Cream Cheese, and Pickled Red Onions

FISHERMAN’S BREAKFAST $21

Two Fried or Poached Eggs, Salt Cod Fishcakes, Baked Beans, Sausage or Bacon

with Nova Scotia Brown Bread

OMELETTES $18
Ham & Swiss Cheese
Mushroom, Spinach, & Provolone

Cream Cheese & Chive with Salsa Cruda

With Home Fries & Your Choice of Toast

SCALLOP EGGS BENEDICT $26

Two Poached Eggs on English Muffins, Pan Seared Scallops, Arugula, Bacon
and Hollandaise Sauce & Served with Home Fries

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT $20
Two Poached Eggs on English Muffins, Canadian Black Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce

Served with Home Fries

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $18

With Cinnamon Apple Compote, Maple Syrup and Sausages

BREAKFAST BUFFET $25

Includes: Coffee, Tea, Juice, Fresh Fruit, Yogurt, Granola, Fish Cakes, Baked Beans,
Pancakes, Bacon, Sausage, Scrambled Eggs, Poached Eggs on English Muffins with
Hollandaise, Oatmeal, Pastries, & Toast Station

Sides/Extras

Egg (1)

Bacon or Sausage

Pan Seared Scallops (3)
Fish Cakes (2)

Fresh Fruit

Smoked Salmon

Baked Beans

Choice of Toast & Jams
Home Fries

$2
$6
$12
$7
$8
$7
$5
$3
$5
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